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2025 Term Dates 

 
Thursday 30 January                  Year 7, 9 and Year 12 Students return 
Friday 31 January                      All Other Students return 
Monday 10 March                     Labour Day Holiday 
Friday 4 April                            Term 1 ends 
 
Tuesday 22 April                       Term 2 begins 
Friday 25 April                          Anzac Day Holiday 
Friday 6 June                              College Correction Day 
Monday 9 June                           King’s Birthday Holiday 
Friday 27 June                            Term 2 ends 
(Additional Week is the 1st Week of the holidays) 
 
Monday 21 July                         Term 3 begins 
Friday 19 September                  Term 3 ends 
 
Monday 6 October                     Term 4 begins 
Monday 3 November                 Mid-term holiday 
Tuesday 4 November                 Melbourne Cup holiday 
Wednesday 3 December            Glendalough Students conclude 
Wednesday 3 December            Year 7/8 and Year 10/11 Presentation Evenings 
Wednesday 3 December            Term 4 ends 
Thursday 4 December                Year 9 Presentation Evening 

 

 

 

     

     

 


